
Black Creek Piping Tree Ferry 32



Black Creek Piping Tree Ferry 32

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.1 0.1 ← L on McClellan

0.9 0.8 → R on Westwood

3.9 3.0 ← L on Flannigan Mill

6.1 2.2 ← L on Old Church

7.4 1.3 → R on Piping Tree Ferry

12.1 4.7 ← L on Old Church

17.1 5.1 → R on Hopewell

21.0 3.9 ← L onto Cosby Mill

25.1 4.0 → R on Quaker

28.2 3.1 ↑ Cont. onto Dispatch/Fox

Hunter

29.9 1.7 → R on McClellan

32.1 2.3 ← L into parking lot

32.3 0.2 ⚑ End of route

32.3 miles.  +1203/-1199 feet


